

From: Mohammad Nurul Alam <alam@cross-world.com>
Sent: Sunday, April 02, 2017 5:33 PM
To: adib@cross-world.com
Cc: Sayeful Islam Khan; habib@cross-world.com; sabbir@cross-world.com; mahboob@cross-world.com; basar@cross-world.com
Subject: BBT Spare
Attachments: 20170402_115203.jpg; 20170402_115231.jpg


Dear Adib,

We have received order BBT spare (Code -3024555- KAP 16-FS-16 A-PLUG WITH FUSE HOLDER-L2) from "M/S Saiful Electric Ctg, also delivered, but they made a mistake order by KAP. Actually they need (code- 3024549 KAM 10-B-10 A-TAP-OFF PLUG-L1-50nos, code- 3024548 KAM 10-B-10 A-TAP-OFF PLUG-L1 50nos, code- 3024547 KAM 10-B-10 A-TAP-OFF PLUG-L1-50nos). we will benefit a lot more if the delivery, because for a much lower price than the KAM model. so I am requesting to you for delivery this product.

NB. KAP plug already received ctg office.

Best regards,

Engr. Muhammad Nurul Alam CROSS WORLD Power Ltd. | Manager- Sales | House NE(O) 06, Road 92, Gulshan-2 Dhaka 1212, Bangladesh, Ctg office: M M All Road (lane-1), Baitus Salam Building(Gr. Floor), Dampara | p: +880 2 5881 1858, 989 1442 Cell no: 01755514716 | f: +880 2 5881 6205 | e: alam@cross-world.com | w: www.cross-world.com

 please consider the environment before printing this email.

11 Acknowledged & Forwarded for approval
[Signature]
20/04/17
Finance
Any financial implication??
Jd
02/04/2017

Previous price
(pls see attached)

Present Price
Tk. 494 X 50 X 3

~~Tk. 170,000~~
~~44,000 X 3~~ = 132,000 Tk
840 X 50 X 3
= 74,100 Tk

[Signature]
03.04.2017.

REF : CWPL-BBT/0095/17F

DATE : Mar 29, 2017

M/S Saiful Electric

Bandor Tila, Sareng Mention, Chittagong.

COMMERCIAL OFFER**Sub : Sale Offer for supply of Busbar Trunking Spare Items.**

SL #	Code	Product Name	Unit	Price (BDT)	Qty.	Total Price(BDT)
1)	3024549	KAM 10-B-10 A-TAP-OFF PLUG-L1	Pcs.	880.00	50.00	44,000.00
2)	3024548	KAM 10-B-10 A-TAP-OFF PLUG-L2	Pcs.	880.00	50.00	44,000.00
3)	3024547	KAM 10-B-10 A-TAP-OFF PLUG-L3	Pcs.	880.00	50.00	44,000.00
4)	1004190	KAM/KAP LIGHT FITTING/UNIVERSAL FIXING BRACKET	Set	220.00	150.00	33,000.00
5)	CWPL-PR-0177-15	Delivery Charge	Job	5,000.00	1.00	5,000.00

Total ex-works Price (in BDT) = 170,000.00

Grand Total (in BDT) = 170,000.00

Terms & Conditions:

- Offer Validity : 10 days from the date of this offer.
- Brand : EAE.
- Country of Origin : Turkey.
- Delivery Time : 2 Working Days from the date of W/O along with advance.
- Payment : 100% Advanced along with Work Order.
- Warranty : We warrantee the goods of any manufacturing defects in materials for a period of 1 years from the date of Delivery.

Your truly,
CROSS WORLD POWER LTD.

Engr. Mohammad Nurul Alam
Manager, Sales & Marketing
Mobile : 01755514716

*Payment : 100% after delivery.
(Cash)*

*On Behalf of
CWO-
[Signature]*